POWERGEAR DATA SHEET
P-110
L Series       FL Series        H Series        FH Series
Specifications:
Ratio: 1:1 1.5:1 2:1 3:1 4:1 5:1
Nominal output torque: 150Nm 150Nm 150Nm 120Nm 100Nm 85Nm
Acceleration torque: 225Nm 225Nm 225Nm 180Nm 150Nm 128Nm
Emergency torque: 300Nm 300Nm 300Nm 240Nm 200Nm 170Nm

12.5kg/cm² 9.17kg/cm² 7.41kg/cm² 6.18kg/cm² 5.71kg/cm² 5.48kg/cm²
*At centre of shaft
Order code:
P- 110- 2- 3- 4- 5- 6- 7
2: Version: L = solid shaft version; FL = solid shaft version with input flange
H = hollow shaft version; FH = hollow shaft version with input flange
3: Ratio: 1:1; 1.5:1; 2:1; 3:1; 4:1; 5:1
4: Shaft arrangement: Wa1; Wa3; Wa12; Wa13; Wa23; Wa123
5: Mounting position: MP1; MP2; MP3; MP4; MP5; MP6
6: Input speed: ????rpm
7: Special requirements: As specified
Dimensions
a: 110mm
L Series                                                                                             H Series
FL Series                                                                                             FH Series
b dia: 108mmh7
c dia: 106mm
d1 dia: 22mmk6
I1: 40mm
d2 dia: 22mmk6
d3 dia: 22mmH7
l2: 40mm
l3: 60mm
l4: 40mm
e: 55mm
f1: 155mm
f2: 112mm
g1: 15mm
g2: 15mm
h: 60mm
k: M8x15.5mm
m1: 115mm
m2: 72mm
n1: 2mm
n2: 2mm
p: 44mm
r1: M8
r2: M8
s: 6x M6x12
t: 8mm
u dia: 107mmg6
v dia: 92mm
Key d1: 6x6x32mm
Key d2: 6x6x32mm
Z: 5mm
Input
shaft d1